

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total income from operations (Net)	1,748	1,711	9,982
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(851)	(746)	(1,675)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(851)	(746)	(1,675)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(851)	(746)	(1,675)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / (Loss) (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(841)	(749)	(1,633)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	8793	8793	8793
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) :			
Basic (₹)	(0.97)	(0.85)	(1.90)
Diluted (₹)	(0.97)	(0.85)	(1.90)

Notes: 1) The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 12, 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed Financial Results. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website i.e. www.impexferrotech.com.

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 12th August, 2019

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/- Suresh Kumar Patni  
Chairman

Sl. No.	Particulars	Monnet Project Developers Limited							
		Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(58.68)	(38.92)	(59.93)	(217.97)	(23.58)	(34.95)	(56.52)	(200.27)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(58.68)	(38.92)	(59.93)	(217.97)	(23.58)	(34.95)	(56.52)	(200.27)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(58.68)	(38.92)	(59.93)	(217.88)	(23.58)	(34.95)	(56.52)	(200.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(58.68)	(38.92)	(59.93)	(217.88)	(23.58)	(34.95)	(56.52)	(200.18)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4,849.35	-	-	-	4,978.41
7	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.79)	(0.53)	(0.81)	(2.94)	(0.32)	(0.47)	(0.76)	(2.70)

Notes: 1) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th August, 2019. 2) W.e.f.01.04.2018, the company has recognised its income in accordance with IndAs 115. Hence, sale/revenue is Nil as the project is not yet completed. 3) The results for the quarter ended 30.06.2019 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors. 4) Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended 31 March 2019 and the published unaudited year to date figures upto nine months ended 31 December 2018. 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company website www.monnetgroup.com

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13.08.2019

for MONNET PROJECT DEVELOPERS LIMITED  
(B.D BHARDWAJ)  
WHOLE - TIME DIRECTOR

Particulars	Gayatri Sugars Limited		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Gross)	11030.55	31,198.11	5499.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)#	(1169.51)	(1946.66)	(1131.00)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#	(1169.51)	(1946.66)	(1131.00)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1169.51)	(1946.66)	(1131.00)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1184.13)	(1783.73)	(1147.28)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	4,370.05	4,370.05	4,370.05
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(13,840.10)	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic ( in ₹ ) :	(2.71)	(4.45)	(2.76)
Diluted ( in ₹ ) : (*antidilutive)	(2.71)	(4.45)	(2.76)

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 13, 2019. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.gayatrissugars.com and Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com. b) #Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: August 13, 2019

For Gayatri Sugars Limited  
Sd/- T. Sarita Reddy  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00017122)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	CMI LIMITED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
1.	Total income from operations	15203.48	19185.37	13002.24	65149.93
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	485.88	1179.96	927.17	4146.53
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	483.63	1182.75	927.52	4143.84
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	329.39	2581.32	589.21	4494.13
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after Tax)]	329.39	2595.66	589.2	4508.46
6.	Equity Share Capital	1502.74	1502.74	1502.74	1502.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	29838.46
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing operations				
a) Basic		2.19	17.18	3.92	29.91
b) Diluted		2.19	17.18	3.92	29.91

Notes: 1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2019. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (NSE - www.nseindia.com, BSE - www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.cmlimited.in. 3. Effective from 1st April, 2019, the Company has adopted Ind-AS 116 Leases under the modified retrospective approach without adjustment of comparatives. The Standard is applied to contracts that remain in force as at 1st April, 2019. The application of the Standard did not have any significant impact on the retained earnings as at 1st April, 2019 and financial results for the current quarter.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited  
Sd/- Amit Jain  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
DIN: 00041300

Date : 13.08.2019  
Place: New Delhi

Sl. No.	Particulars	Mangalam Timber Products Limited				
		Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	40.98	99.36	664.92	1,340.16	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(446.05)	(389.66)	(522.24)	(2068.80)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(446.05)	(389.66)	(522.24)	(2068.80)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(308.22)	(269.25)	(365.01)	(1429.54)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(305.67)	(255.07)	(361.60)	(1422.49)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	(6546.00)	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) : Basic and Diluted	(1.68)	(1.47)	(1.99)	(7.80)	

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 13th August 2019, and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. 2. Necessary steps are being taken for the proposed amalgamation of the company with Mangalam Cement Limited. The Maintenance work of the Plant at Nabrangpur started in the month of May 2019 but the same shall get completed by last week of August 2019. Necessary efforts are being made to restart the commercial production in September 2019. 3. The figures of three months ended March 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2019 and the unaudited published year to date figures for nine months up to December 31, 2018 which were 'subjected to limited review'. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.mangalamtimmer.com. 5. The figure of the previous year/periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By order of the Board  
N.G.Khaitan  
Director  
DIN:00020588

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13th August, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Ester Industries Ltd.				
		Current Quarter ending 30-06-2019 (Un-audited)	Preceding Quarter ending 31-03-2019 (Audited as explained in the Note 2)	Previous Year ending 31-03-2019 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2018 (Un-audited)	
1	Total income from operations	28,599.76	25,747.08	103,378.24	22,775.03	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extra ordinary items)	3760.08	1509.13	4,704.36	1,027.77	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extra ordinary items)	3760.08	1509.13	4,704.36	1,027.77	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extra ordinary items)	2394.65	805.39	3,110.63	740.42	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2371.72	805.61	3,115.94	748.23	
6	Equity Share Capital	4169.69	4169.69	4169.69	4169.69	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	27271.90 as on 31st March, 2019	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic :	2.87	0.97	3.73	0.89	
	Diluted:	2.87	0.97	3.73	0.89	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website viz. www.esterindustries.com. 2. Figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2019 represents the balancing figures between the audited figures for the financial year ended 31st March 2019 and published year to date reviewed figures upto the third quarter ended 31st December 2018.

For Ester Industries Limited  
Sd/- Arvind Singhania  
Chairman & CEO

Place : New Delhi  
Date : August 13, 2019

**HEXA TRADEX LIMITED**  
CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382  
Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403  
Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bnikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that the 8th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Monday, 9th September, 2019 at 02.00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company at A-1, UPSIDC Industrial Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, District Mathura-281403, (U. P.) to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening the said Annual General Meeting. The Notice of AGM along with Annual Report for the financial year ended 31st March, 2019 has sent to the members who hold shares as on record date, i.e., 2nd August, 2019, by email, whose email id is registered with the Company/ Depository(s) and the physical copy to all the other members. The said documents can also be viewed on the company's website at www.hexatradex.com.

Notice is also hereby given that pursuant to section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from 3rd September, 2019 to 9th September, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM.

Further, pursuant to the provisions of section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 20 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is providing remote e-voting facility to its members to cast their vote electronically on the resolutions to be transacted at 8th AGM of the Company. The member please note the followings:

- The remote e-voting shall commence at 9.00 a.m. on Friday, 6th September, 2019 and shall end at 5.00 p.m. on Sunday, 8th September, 2019.
- The remote e-voting shall not be available beyond 5.00 p.m. on Sunday, 8th September, 2019.
- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility of members for remote e-voting and voting through poll at AGM is 2nd September, 2019.
- Any person who becomes member of the Company after dispatch of notice of the meeting and holding shares as on cut-off date i.e. 2nd September, 2019, may obtain the user id and password by contacting M/s. RCMC Shares Registry (Pvt.) Ltd., R & T Agent of the Company at B-25/1, Okhla Industrial Area Phase II, New Delhi - 110020, phone- 011-26387320-21, Fax- 011-26387322, Email- evoting\_services@rcmdl.com.
- The members who cast their vote through remote e-voting may also attend the AGM but shall not be allowed to cast their vote at AGM.
- The facility of voting through poll shall be available at the AGM to those members who have not casted their vote through remote e-voting.
- Members may go through the e-voting instructions provided in the AGM Notice or visit https://evoting.nsdsl.com and in case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for members and e-voting User Manual for members available at the download section of https://evoting.nsdsl.com

For Hexa Tradex Limited  
Sd/- Pravech Srivastava  
Company Secretary  
ACS-20993

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13.08.2019

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT (Under Regulation 32 and 33 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)	
1. Name of Corporate Debtor	Lanco Infratech Limited
2. Date of Incorporation Of Corporate Debtor	26/03/1993
3. Authority Under Which Corporate Debtor is Incorporated / Registered	Registrar of Companies - Hyderabad
4. Corporate Identity No./ Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	L45200TG1993PLC015545
5. Address of the Registered Office and Principal Office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	Registered Office: Lanco House, Plot No. 4, Software Units Layout,HITEC City, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500081, India. Principal Office: Plot 397, Phase - 3 Udyog Vihar, Gurugram 122016, Haryana, India.
6. LIQUIDATION COMMENCEMENT DATE OF CORPORATE DEBTOR	27 August 2018
7. NAME, ADDRESS, EMAIL ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER AND THE REGISTRATION NUMBER OF THE LIQUIDATOR	Name: Savan Godiwala Address: Deltate Touche Tohmatsu India LLP 19th Floor, Shapath - V, S.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380015 Email Address (registered with IBS): sgodiwala@deltate.com Telephone Number: +91 (79) 66272341 Insolvency Professional Regn. No.: IBSVIPA-001/IP-P00239/2017-18/10468 Correspondence Address : Deltate Touche Tohmatsu India LLP 22nd Floor, Building No. 5, Tower A, DLF Cyber City Phase III, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana, India Correspondence email address: infanconfratech@deltate.com
8. DATE OF E-AUCTION	Auction Start Date - 29 August, 2019 Auction End Date - 01 September, 2019
9. MANNER OF OBTAINING THE PROCESS DOCUMENT	The detailed terms and conditions of the auction process are set out in the Process Document which can be obtained by the bidders by sending an email request at infanconfratech@deltate.com.
10. LAST DATE OF OBTAINING THE PROCESS DOCUMENT	28 August, 2019
11. SUBJECT MATTER OF AUCTION PROCESS	(a) Acquisition of the Corporate Debtor as a going concern; (b) Acquisition of the Corporate Debtor's business(es) as a going concern; (c) Acquisition of the shares and its investments held by the Corporate Debtor in various entities; (d) Acquisition of the immovable fixed assets of the Corporate Debtor; (e) Acquisition of the other tangible assets of the Corporate Debtor, including plant, machinery, equipment, furniture, inventory, stores & spares, art and artifacts, vehicles, etc., whether on an individual basis or as a block of assets. Paragraph number (b) to (e) are hereinafter collectively referred to as "Assets".
12. MANNER OF SUBMITTING BID	As set out in the process document issued by the liquidator of the Corporate Debtor.
13. MODE OF SALE	The mode of sale is open e-auction where bidders can view other competitive bids from other bidders during the open window. Separate auction process shall be carried out for acquisition of the Corporate Debtor as a going concern and for different Asset categories. Preference shall be given to the Bidders submitting Bid for the Corporate Debtor as a going concern and maximizing the value for the Corporate Debtors/stakeholders. The sale shall be on an "as is where is" basis without any representation, warranty or indemnity by the Corporate Debtor or the liquidator.

Note: Nothing contained herein shall constitute a binding offer or a commitment to sell the Corporate Debtor as a going concern or any of its Assets. Bidders must note that the aforementioned auction process is being conducted in accordance with the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code") and the relevant regulations thereunder. Any assets realised by existing charge holders in pursuance of Section 52 of the Code shall be excluded from the ambit of the auction process being conducted by the liquidator, as and when such an option is exercised by the relevant charge holder. The liquidator reserves the right, without giving reasons, at any time and in any respect, to amend and/or modify this invitation.

Sd/- Savan Godiwala  
Insolvency Professional  
Regn. No.: IBSVIPA-001/IP-P00239/2017-18/10468  
Email-id: infanconfratech@deltate.com  
Date: 14 August, 2019  
Place: Ahmedabad

Sl. No.	Particulars	MSTC Limited					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 Months Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,999.95	5,542.66	29,685.32	4,915.43	6,403.21	33,403.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	387.18	719.17	(2,692.09)	453.54	787.68	(2374.47)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	251.93	497.47	(3,244.65)	290.77	541.33	(3,071.04)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	244.44	509.09	(3245.95)	260.53	569.53	(3,115.59)
5.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/-)	704.00	352.00	704.00	704.00	352.00	704.00
6.	Other Equity	-	-	1,376.83	-	-	3,175.69
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	Basic (* not annualised)	*3.58	*7.07	(46.09)	*4.13	*7.69	(43.62)
	Diluted (* not annualised)	*3.58	*7.07	(46.09)	*4.13	*7.69	(43.62)

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th August, 2019. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and is also available on Company's website i.e. www.mstcindia.co.in. 3. There were no exceptional items during the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019. 4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to confirm to the current period's classifications.

Registered Office : 225-C, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 020  
Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13th August, 2019

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/- (B.B.Singh)  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
DIN : 03212787